
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total Rank
Team  Team Team Team Team Team

Jefferson 504 448 452 154 1554 1
Union Green 509 404 296 194 1397 2
Hocking 488 396 300 118 1286 3
Stark 466 392 312 110 1256 4
Portage 498 348 328 86 1244 5
Delaware 514 284 324 90 1204 6
Licking 463 340 292 106 1201 7
Medina/Union 513 320 272 132 1200 8
Summit 517 288 272 140 1188 9
Lorain White 473 300 276 128 1177 10
Union White 506 268 268 122 1164 11
Darke 456 292 268 122 1123 12
Stark/Gallia 445 328 288 60 1121 13
Clark White 96 240 268 98 1102 14
Lorain Green 491 292 296 54 1097 15
Mahoning/Columbiana White 520 188 264 102 1066 16
Jefferson/Mahoning/Medina 477 244 284 70 1063 17
Ashtabula 421 248 268 134 1060 18
Morgan 501 184 292 88 1045 19
Clark Green 482 264 224 88 1006 20
Gallia 437 256 272 66 1003 21
Fairfield 453 188 228 128 997 22
Adams 423 228 236 88 981 23
Mahoning/Columbiana Green 336 252 248 140 976 24
Washington 427 225 224 116 959 25

JUNIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
146 A Maddie Granatir Jefferson 179 168 172 519 1
191A Eli Ball Portage 168 164 124 456 2
211A Leah Hemsley Union Green 172 164 120 456 3
149 D Mimi Ault Jefferson 151 160 144 455 4
166 A Delaney Reed Lorain White 167 144 128 439 5
148 C Adrienne Granatir Jefferson 174 116 136 426 6
151 A Mayelee Rawson Jefferson/Mahoning/M 165 124 124 413 7
121 A Julia Arbogast Darke 140 140 132 412 8
141 A Kaelyn Swart Hocking 158 148 104 410 9
156 A Morgan Burns Licking 171 132 104 407 10
199D Cameron Okey Stark 146 144 116 406 11
162 B Julia Finnegan Lorain Green 157 136 112 405 12
208C Isabella Eames (Izzy) Summit 179 124 100 403 13
126 A Lena Bauman Delaware 157 108 136 401 14
196A Amber Okey Stark 157 140 96 393 15
143 C Ember Bennett Hocking 172 124 96 392 16
219D Paxton Bobb Union White 181 112 96 389 17

202B Cassidy Povroznik Stark/Gallia 158 116 108 382 18
147 B Lillian Magby Jefferson 136 120 124 380 19
171 A Willow Shank Mahoning/Columbiana 147 116 116 379 20
193C Alaina Conn Portage 170 92 116 378 21
112 B Allanah Calfee Clark Green 184 100 92 376 22
213C Olivia Long Union Green 159 120 96 375 23
176 A Sophia Gorby Mahoning/Columbiana 179 84 112 375 24
212B Makenna Stone Union Green 172 120 80 372 25
217B Lexi Doty Union White 170 96 104 370
158 C Analise Hernandez-BeLicking 149 112 108 369
186A Madison Fryfogle Morgan 175 84 108 367
142 B Peyton Thompson Hocking 158 108 100 366
137 B Laura OBryan Gallia 168 88 108 364
182 B Ava Hamm Medina/Union 165 108 88 361
144 D Keely Corne Hocking 156 124 80 360
129 D Vivian Westfall Delaware 196 80 84 360
183 C Addie Smeenk Medina/Union 173 108 76 357
127 B Ellie Speaks Delaware 153 96 104 353
118 C Ryeighle Miller Clark White 181 92 80 353
181 A Ella Hamm Medina/Union 138 104 108 350
214D Chess Bailey Union Green 165 108 76 349
198C Emma Zimmerman Stark 163 84 100 347
197B Meya Morlock Stark 146 108 92 346

203C Anna Andreski Stark/Gallia 153 104 88 345
136 A Kyra Pollock Gallia 160 84 96 340

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
209D Arabella Bacon (Bella)Summit 156 80 104 340
108 C Kayla Colby Ashtabula 144 100 92 336

201A Eva Andreski Stark/Gallia 134 108 92 334
167 B Megan Misconish Lorain White 146 92 96 334
221A Maddie Starkey Washington 152 93 88 333
221A Maddie Starkey Washington 152 93 88 333
117 B Ama-Lee Tatro Clark White 178 80 72 330
107 B Aubreyena Gibbon Ashtabula 165 88 76 329
192B Addison Lipply Portage 160 92 72 324
161 A Rylee Howard Lorain Green 151 64 108 323
128 C Evelyn Hughes Delaware 161 80 80 321
119D Kylie Whitehead Clark White 157 68 96 321
157 B Lillian Connor Licking 143 96 80 319
101 A Zachary Bess Adams 139 92 88 319
164 D Parker Maurer Lorain Green 179 60 76 315
132 B Brenna Neff Fairfield 162 72 80 314
177 B Aiden Frye Mahoning/Columbiana 175 52 84 311
188C Bryar McGrath Morgan 165 44 100 309
163 C Adleigh Jayjohn Lorain Green 155 92 60 307
102 B Bailey Bess Adams 146 72 88 306
207B Acadia Temple Summit 177 84 44 305
206A Ely Temple Summit 161 76 68 305
123 C Georgi Rausch Darke 164 72 64 300
184 D Charley Blust Medina/Union 175 68 56 299
154 D Brooklyn O'Donnell Jefferson/Mahoning/M 159 56 80 295
122 B Glori Rausch Darke 137 80 72 289
111 A Addalyn Henderson Clark Green 147 72 68 287
152 B Mihaela Petric Jefferson/Mahoning/M 153 64 68 285
133 C Hallie Nicodmus Fairfield 149 52 84 285
218C Kennedy Silcott Union White 155 60 68 283
182 B Ashlyn Carson Washington 134 60 88 282
187B Joslynn McGrath Morgan 161 36 84 281
178 C Bella Schuller Mahoning/Columbiana 166 44 68 278
172 B Mia Quinlan Mahoning/Columbiana 108 92 76 276
168 C Nora Franz Lorain White 160 64 52 276
194D Rylan Lipply Portage 135 52 88 275
131 A Bella Chaplain Fairfield 142 64 64 270
153 C Hadlee DeSalva Jefferson/Mahoning/M 141 48 80 269
103 C Lilliahna Cooper Adams 138 64 60 262
106 A Harper Lampela Ashtabula 101 60 100 261
124 D Paisley Hollinger Darke 152 44 64 260
179 D Elizabeth Dean Mahoning/Columbiana 143 52 64 259
114 D Katherine Page Clark Green 139 92 24 255
189D Charlee Hensley Morgan 154 56 44 254



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
216A Tegan Bobb Union White 143 44 60 247
113 C Clover Stephens Clark Green 151 28 64 243
109 D Addison Beagle Ashtabula 112 60 68 240
138 C Kalley White Gallia 109 84 40 233
224D Xoey Wilsoncroft Washington 108 72 48 228
181 A Carlos Beatty Washington 141 36 40 217
104 D Cole Chambers Adams 119 44 44 207
116 A Ayla Harris Clark White 69 40 92 201
173 C Giada Circelli Mahoning/Columbiana 81 44 56 181
139 D Madelynn Hicks Gallia 0 64 68 132

204D Morgan Hicks Stark/Gallia 0 44 28 72



2023 State Hippology Contest JUNIOR Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall

Totals Totals Totals

Adams 101 A Zachary Bess 139 92 88 319

102 B Bailey Bess 146 72 88 306

103 C Lilliahna Cooper 138 64 60 262

104 D Cole Chambers 119 44 44 207

423 228 236 887 94 981

Ashtabula 106 A Harper Lampela 101 60 100 261

107 B Aubreyena Gibbon 165 88 76 329

108 C Kayla Colby 144 100 92 336

109 D Addison Beagle 112 60 68 240

421 248 268 926 134 1060

Clark Green 111 A Addalyn Henderson 147 72 68 287

112 B Allanah Calfee 184 100 92 376

113 C Clover Stephens 151 28 64 243

114 D Katherine Page 139 92 24 255

482 264 224 918 88 1006

Clark White 116 A Ayla Harris 69 40 92 201

117 B Ama-Lee Tatro 178 80 72 330

118 C Ryeighle Miller 181 92 80 353

119D Kylie Whitehead 157 68 96 321

516 240 268 1004 98 1102

Darke 121 A Julia Arbogast 140 140 132 412

122 B Glori Rausch 137 80 72 289

123 C Georgi Rausch 164 72 64 300

124 D Paisley Hollinger 152 44 64 260

456 292 268 1001 122 1123

Delaware 126 A Lena Bauman 157 108 136 401

127 B Ellie Speaks 153 96 104 353

128 C Evelyn Hughes 161 80 80 321

129 D Vivian Westfall 196 80 84 360

514 284 324 1114 90 1204

Fairfield 131 A Bella Chaplain 142 64 64 270

132 B Brenna Neff 162 72 80 314

133 C Hallie Nicodmus 149 52 84 285

134 D xxx 0 0 0 0

453 188 228 869 128 997

Gallia 136 A Kyra Pollock 160 84 96 340

137 B Laura OBryan 168 88 108 364

138 C Kalley White 109 84 40 233

139 D Madelynn Hicks 0 64 68 132

437 256 272 937 66 1003

Hocking 141 A Kaelyn Swart 158 148 104 410

142 B Peyton Thompson 158 108 100 366

143 C Ember Bennett 172 124 96 392

144 D Keely Corne 156 124 80 360

488 396 300 1168 118 1286

Jefferson 146 A Maddie Granatir 179 168 172 519

147 B Lillian Magby 136 120 124 380

148 C Adrienne Granatir 174 116 136 426

149 D Mimi Ault 151 160 144 455

504 448 452 1400 154 1554

Jefferson/Mahoning/Me151 A Mayelee Rawson 165 124 124 413

152 B Mihaela Petric 153 64 68 285

153 C Hadlee DeSalva 141 48 80 269

154 D Brooklyn O'Donnell 159 56 80 295

477 244 284 993 70 1063

Licking 156 A Morgan Burns 171 132 104 407

157 B Lillian Connor 143 96 80 319

158 C Analise Hernandez-Beltran 149 112 108 369

159 D xxx 0 0 0 0

463 340 292 1095 106 1201

Lorain Green 161 A Rylee Howard 151 64 108 323

162 B Julia Finnegan 157 136 112 405
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall

Totals Totals Totals

163 C Adleigh Jayjohn 155 92 60 307

164 D Parker Maurer 179 60 76 315

491 292 296 1043 54 1097

Lorain White 166 A Delaney Reed 167 144 128 439

167 B Megan Misconish 146 92 96 334

168 C Nora Franz 160 64 52 276

169 D xxx 0 0 0 0

473 300 276 1049 128 1177

Mahoning/Columbiana 171 A Willow Shank 147 116 116 379

172 B Mia Quinlan 108 92 76 276

173 C Giada Circelli 81 44 56 181

174 D xxx 0 0 0 0

336 252 248 836 140 976

Mahoning/Columbiana 176 A Sophia Gorby 179 84 112 375

177 B Aiden Frye 175 52 84 311

178 C Bella Schuller 166 44 68 278

179 D Elizabeth Dean 143 52 64 259

520 188 264 964 102 1066

Medina/Union 181 A Ella Hamm 138 104 108 350

182 B Ava Hamm 165 108 88 361

183 C Addie Smeenk 173 108 76 357

184 D Charley Blust 175 68 56 299

513 320 272 1068 132 1200

Morgan 186A Madison Fryfogle 175 84 108 367

187B Joslynn McGrath 161 36 84 281

188C Bryar McGrath 165 44 100 309

189D Charlee Hensley 154 56 44 254

501 184 292 957 88 1045

Portage 191A Eli Ball 168 164 124 456

192B Addison Lipply 160 92 72 324

193C Alaina Conn 170 92 116 378

194D Rylan Lipply 135 52 88 275

498 348 328 1158 86 1244

Stark 196A Amber Okey 157 140 96 393

197B Meya Morlock 146 108 92 346

198C Emma Zimmerman 163 84 100 347

199D Cameron Okey 146 144 116 406

466 392 312 1146 110 1256

Stark/Gallia 201A Eva Andreski 134 108 92 334

202B Cassidy Povroznik 158 116 108 382

203C Anna Andreski 153 104 88 345

204D Morgan Hicks 0 44 28 72

445 328 288 1061 60 1121

Summit 206A Ely Temple 161 76 68 305

207B Acadia Temple 177 84 44 305

208C Isabella Eames (Izzy) 179 124 100 403

209D Arabella Bacon (Bella) 156 80 104 340

517 288 272 1048 140 1188

Union Green 211A Leah Hemsley 172 164 120 456

212B Makenna Stone 172 120 80 372

213C Olivia Long 159 120 96 375

214D Chess Bailey 165 108 76 349

509 404 296 1203 194 1397

Union White 216A Tegan Bobb 143 44 60 247

217B Lexi Doty 170 96 104 370

218C Kennedy Silcott 155 60 68 283

219D Paxton Bobb 181 112 96 389

506 268 268 1042 122 1164

Washington 221A Maddie Starkey 152 93 88 333

222B Carlos Beatty 141 36 40 217

223C Ashlyn Carson 134 60 88 282

224D Xoey Wilsoncroft 108 72 48 228

427 225 224 843 116 959
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Judging Exam Stations Problems Total Rank
Team  Team Team Team Team Team

Lorain 568 528 464 148 1700 1
Stark 544 504 428 128 1604 2
Union 544 484 464 122 1584 3
Union/Hocking 563 464 404 138 1568 4
Portage 559 408 396 112 1475 5
Summit 532 432 316 130 1404 6
Ashtabula 524 396 376 98 1382 7
Licking/Medina 533 376 368 94 1371 8
Delaware Green 116 328 344 128 1358 9
Fairfield 542 332 344 106 1324 10
Adams 519 352 308 60 1289 11
Lucas 540 332 336 88 1282 12
Delaware White 500 324 360 92 1276 13
Hamilton 552 324 304 90 1270 14
Mahoning 508 340 332 63 1243 15
Gallia 513 288 276 76 1153 16
Washington 494 268 288 68 1118 17
Fairfield/Medina 535 244 248 70 1097 18
Clark 493 224 272 60 1049 19
Knox 528 216 272 38 1022 20

SENIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
557B Jordyn Simpson Lorain 184 180 172 536 1
571A Ayla Powers Portage 193 176 164 533 2
556A Chloee Howard Lorain 193 180 144 517 3
579D Daniela Scheffler Stark 191 184 140 515 4
587B Ava Hemsley Union 181 176 156 513 5
591A Kara Lindley Union/Hocking 189 176 140 505 6
559D Lillian Chenoweth Lorain 191 168 140 499 7
586A Blake Taylor Union 181 156 156 493 8
594D Abigail Smith Union/Hocking 187 160 144 491 9
576A Jordan Scheffler Stark 181 168 140 489 10
558C Callie Finnegan Lorain 181 148 148 477 11
506A Mae Noble Ashtabula 174 156 144 474 12
577B Abby Moore Stark 172 152 148 472 13
589D Lylli Kelly Union 168 136 152 456 14
526A Jadin Triplett Fairfield 184 116 152 452 15
588C Emma Greve Union 182 152 116 450 16
553C Kaylee Matheny Licking/Medina 180 128 140 448 17
568C Luke Kemmer Mahoning 173 136 136 445 18
509D Jocelyn Wyatt Ashtabula 184 132 128 444 19
516A Jonathan Bauman Delaware Green 177 136 128 441 20
536A Kaylee Zigler Gallia 181 132 128 441 21
566A Eliyana Shank Mahoning 185 132 120 437 22
517B Maggie Schleppi Delaware Green 186 132 116 434 23
592B Julia Bond Union/Hocking 186 128 120 434 24
562B Josefina Pena Lucas 190 128 116 434 25
572B Caroline Markulis Portage 189 112 132 433
581A Penelope Bacon Summit 172 148 112 432
503C Ryan Shoemaker Adams 175 132 124 431
582B Madelyn Murphy Summit 174 144 108 426
551A Anna Kuhn Licking/Medina 169 120 136 425
542B Savannah Earich Hamilton 182 120 120 422
584D Emma Radel Summit 180 140 96 416
527B Cora Cain Fairfield 184 128 100 412
554D Kate Kraft Licking/Medina 184 128 92 404
522B Joel Bauman Delaware White 154 128 120 402
573C Cole Markulis Portage 177 120 100 397
521A Whitney McGlothlin Delaware White 170 100 124 394
523C Bryanna Dutcher Delaware White 176 96 116 388
564D Aries Manning Lucas 172 104 108 384
541A Hailey Alden Hamilton 183 116 84 383
578C Samantha Povroznik Stark 170 96 116 382
533C Tyler Ousley Fairfield/Medina 174 116 88 378
501A Levi Chambers Adams 181 108 88 377
563C Lillian Wilson Lucas 164 100 112 376
543C Serenity Earich Hamilton 187 88 100 375
502B Grace Robertson Adams 163 112 96 371

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
596A Zoey Carson Washington 169 100 100 369
507B Josie Nicholas Ashtabula 166 100 100 366
561A Shyanna Wylie Lucas 178 96 88 362
508C Bridget Buckley Ashtabula 148 108 104 360
514D Avery Robinson Clark 172 84 104 360
532B Beau Cutright Fairfield/Medina 191 68 96 355
518C Kylie Simpson Delaware Green 195 60 100 355
528C Brianna Downey Fairfield 174 88 92 354
597B Ryace Boyer Washington 168 84 96 348
552B John Clark II Licking/Medina 156 104 84 344
546A Addison Askew Knox 185 60 92 337
549D Jorja Keener Knox 179 88 68 335
593C Mia Hostetler Union/Hocking 187 76 72 335
599D PJ Harshberger Washington 157 84 92 333
537B Emalee Jones Gallia 169 76 84 329
583C Gawyn Temple Summit 178 84 64 326
511A Stewart Tatro Clark 153 72 96 321
529D Riley Cain Fairfield 174 72 72 318
547B Austi Hohen Knox 164 60 88 312
513C Sarah Daulton Clark 168 68 72 308
538C Lauren Coleman Gallia 163 80 64 307
548C Raven Perry Knox 144 68 92 304
567B Jasmine Mauer Mahoning 150 72 76 298
531A Makya Marvi Fairfield/Medina 170 60 64 294



2023 State Hippology Contest SENIOR Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Adams 501A Levi Chambers 181 108 88 377

502B Grace Robertson 163 112 96 371

503C Ryan Shoemaker 175 132 124 431

504D xxx 0 0 0 0
519 352 308 1179 110 1289

Ashtabula 506A Mae Noble 174 156 144 474

507B Josie Nicholas 166 100 100 366

508C Bridget Buckley 148 108 104 360

509D Jocelyn Wyatt 184 132 128 444
524 396 376 1284 98 1382

Clark 511A Stewart Tatro 153 72 96 321

512B xxx 0 0 0 0

513C Sarah Daulton 168 68 72 308

514D Avery Robinson 172 84 104 360
493 224 272 989 60 1049

Delaware Green 516A Jonathan Bauman 177 136 128 441

517B Maggie Schleppi 186 132 116 434

518C Kylie Simpson 195 60 100 355

519D xxx 0 0 0 0
558 328 344 1230 128 1358

Delaware White 521A Whitney McGlothlin 170 100 124 394

522B Joel Bauman 154 128 120 402

523C Bryanna Dutcher 176 96 116 388

524D xxx 0 0 0 0
500 324 360 1184 92 1276

Fairfield 526A Jadin Triplett 184 116 152 452

527B Cora Cain 184 128 100 412

528C Brianna Downey 174 88 92 354

529D Riley Cain 174 72 72 318
542 332 344 1218 106 1324

Fairfield/Medina 531A Makya Marvi 170 60 64 294

532B Beau Cutright 191 68 96 355

533C Tyler Ousley 174 116 88 378

534D xxx 0 0 0 0
535 244 248 1027 70 1097

Gallia 536A Kaylee Zigler 181 132 128 441

537B Emalee Jones 169 76 84 329

538C Lauren Coleman 163 80 64 307

539D xxx 0 0 0 0
513 288 276 1077 76 1153

Hamilton 541A Hailey Alden 183 116 84 383

542B Savannah Earich 182 120 120 422

543C Serenity Earich 187 88 100 375

544D xxx 0 0 0 0
552 324 304 1180 90 1270

Knox 546A Addison Askew 185 60 92 337

547B Austi Hohen 164 60 88 312

548C Raven Perry 144 68 92 304

549D Jorja Keener 179 88 68 335
528 216 272 984 38 1022

Licking/Medina 551A Anna Kuhn 169 120 136 425

552B John Clark II 156 104 84 344

553C Kaylee Matheny 180 128 140 448

554D Kate Kraft 184 128 92 404
533 376 368 1277 94 1371

Lorain 556A Chloee Howard 193 180 144 517

557B Jordyn Simpson 184 180 172 536
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

558C Callie Finnegan 181 148 148 477

559D Lillian Chenoweth 191 168 140 499
568 528 464 1552 148 1700

Lucas 561A Shyanna Wylie 178 96 88 362

562B Josefina Pena 190 128 116 434

563C Lillian Wilson 164 100 112 376

564D Aries Manning 172 104 108 384
540 332 336 1194 88 1282

Mahoning 566A Eliyana Shank 185 132 120 437

567B Jasmine Mauer 150 72 76 298

568C Luke Kemmer 173 136 136 445

569D xxx 0 0 0 0
508 340 332 1180 63 1243

Portage 571A Ayla Powers 193 176 164 533

572B Caroline Markulis 189 112 132 433

573C Cole Markulis 177 120 100 397

574D xxx 0 0 0 0
559 408 396 1363 112 1475

Stark 576A Jordan Scheffler 181 168 140 489

577B Abby Moore 172 152 148 472

578C Samantha Povroznik 170 96 116 382

579D Daniela Scheffler 191 184 140 515
544 504 428 1476 128 1604

Summit 581A Penelope Bacon 172 148 112 432

582B Madelyn Murphy 174 144 108 426

583C Gawyn Temple 178 84 64 326

584D Emma Radel 180 140 96 416
532 432 316 1274 130 1404

Union 586A Blake Taylor 181 156 156 493

587B Ava Hemsley 181 176 156 513

588C Emma Greve 182 152 116 450

589D Lylli Kelly 168 136 152 456
544 484 464 1462 122 1584

Union/Hocking 591A Kara Lindley 189 176 140 505

592B Julia Bond 186 128 120 434

593C Mia Hostetler 187 76 72 335

594D Abigail Smith 187 160 144 491
563 464 404 1430 138 1568

Washington 596A Zoey Carson 169 100 100 369

597B Ryace Boyer 168 84 96 348

598C xxx 0 0 0 0

599D PJ Harshberger 157 84 92 333
494 268 288 1050 68 1118
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